
1 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 58.93 30.11 29.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 3

2 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

4 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.65 7.471 2 2 1 1

5 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 4 4 2 2

6 CSp4 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

27.84 30.11

Composition 1.33 7.426.50 8.25 7.25 7.50 7.50

Presentation 1.33 7.586.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.50

Skating Skills 1.33 7.426.25 8.25 7.25 7.50 7.50

29.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 前  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 41.25 19.53 22.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+COMBO 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 3 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

20.09 19.53

Composition 1.33 5.755.25 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.755.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.585.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

22.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 泉      凜  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 39.37 20.42 19.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < F 4.66 -1.68 2.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 2 1 1

21.39 20.42

Composition 1.33 5.005.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.005.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

19.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 36.54 17.03 19.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 0 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0

4 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 -1 0

18.17 17.03

Composition 1.33 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.004.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

19.51
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